Предварительный протокол   II  этапа
Морозкино, 31.01.2016
МА

	№
	Участник
	Результат
	Отставание
	Очки

	1
	Химаныч Евгений
	38:29
	
	40

	2
	Аристов Павел
	46:11
	+7:42
	37

	3
	Никулин Василий
	47:42
	+9:13
	35

	4
	Кленин Алексей
	48:55
	+10:26
	33

	5
	Астахов Павел
	49:59
	+11:22
	32

	6
	Краснощеков Артем
	51:48
	+13:11
	31

	7
	Трещев Антон
	51:52
	+13:15
	30

	8
	Маятский Кирилл
	52:18
	+13:41
	29

	9
	Павлов Александр
	54:41
	+16:12
	28

	10
	Кирьянов Дмитрий
	1:03:59
	+25:30
	27

	11
	Бондаренко Влад
	1:07:25
	+28:56
	26

	12
	Бухалкин Сергей
	1:08:00
	+29:31
	25

	13
	Котломин Виталий
	1:08:21
	+29:52
	24

	14
	Корнеев Владимир
	1:24:21
	+45:52
	23

	15
	Сулохин Андрей
	1:26:24
	+47:55
	22


МБ

	№
	Участник
	Результат
	Отставание
	Очки

	1
	Соломеннов Евгений
	37:02
	
	40

	2
	Минаев Александр
	38:54
	+1:52
	37

	3
	Коржов Александр
	40:24
	+3:22
	35

	4
	Давидюк Виталий
	41:38
	+4:36
	33

	5
	Черненко Александр
	42:59
	+5:57
	32

	6
	Сычев Денис
	47:58
	+10:56
	31

	7
	Коваленко Аркадий
	50:01
	+12:59
	30

	8
	Сушко Максим
	50:56
	+13:54
	29

	9
	Савушкин Валентин
	55:47
	+18:45
	28

	10
	Герасимов Леонид
	1:05:17
	+28:15
	27

	11
	Дунаев Валерий
	1:11:35
	+34:33
	26


МВ

	№
	Участник
	Результат
	Отставание
	Очки

	1
	Сысоев Владимир
	1:18:25
	
	40


ЖА

	№
	Участник
	Результат
	Отставание
	Очки

	1
	Родина Ольга
	58:22
	
	40

	2
	Краснощёкова Марина
	1:02:17
	+3:55
	37

	3
	Корнеева Ирина
	1:03:39
	+5:17
	35

	4
	Караваева Наталия
	1:06:45
	+8:23
	33

	5
	Починок Екатерина
	1:06:57
	+8:35
	32

	6
	Гриб Крис
	1:14:06
	+15:44
	31

	7
	Николаенко Юлия
	1:15:35
	+17:13
	30

	8
	Смирнова Ольга
	1:17:32
	+19:10
	29


ЖБ

	№
	Участник
	Результат
	Отставание
	Очки

	1
	Попова Татьяна
	46:59
	
	40

	2
	Коваленко Валерия
	48:50
	+1:51
	37

	3
	Налётова Татьяна
	58:16
	+11:17
	35

	4
	Соломеннова Валентина
	58:50
	+11:51
	33

	5
	Горбачева Оксана
	1:02:48
	+15:49
	32


ЖВ

	№
	Участник
	Результат
	Отставание
	Очки

	1
	Астахова Юлия
	1:15:48
	
	40


Open
	№
	Участник
	Результат
	Отставание
	Очки

	1
	Краснощекова Яна
	31:25
	
	40

	1
	Шаволгин 
	34:48
	+3:23
	37


